
Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club Puntos
1 74 XABIER LOPEZ BAQUEDANO CICLOS LIZARRA 100
2 46 MIKEL CASADO CONTIN IZOZMENDI TEAM 95
3 32 IZAN ARIZ GOLDARAZ INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 90
4 76 AITOR OLITE SANZ CICLOS LIZARRA 85
5 105 JOANES ALDABA ANSA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 80
6 57 IKER AGUIRRE MUÑOA QUESOS ALBENIZ 75
7 69 ANDER APEZTEGUIA MARTINEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 70
8 68 IKER AJONA AGUINAGA CICLOS LIZARRA 65
9 82 MIKEL MATA RECALDE ROTXABIKES 60

10 30 HUGO ALONSO ARBIZU INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 55
11 66 IGOR VIELA CELAYETA MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 50
12 65 EKAITZ ZUFIAURRE GOIKOETXEA QUESOS ALBENIZ 45
13 48 MIKEL IGOA YOLDI IZOZMENDI TEAM 40
14 53 MANUEL RUIZ JASO IZOZMENDI TEAM 35
15 55 UNAX GALARDI RUIZ ALEA - ARALARTT 30

Tambien clasificados
43 AITOR BELOQUI BLANCO INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
56 XABIER GORRITI URDANGARIN ALEA - ARALARTT 20
49 BEÑAT IÑIGO CABALLERO IZOZMENDI TEAM 20
50 AITOR LARREA AZPILIKUETA IZOZMENDI TEAM 20
78 ALEJANDRO PALMA FERNANDEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 20
87 OIHAN OROZ MURILLO PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20

106 ALEXANDER AARONBAROJA GRANJA PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20
79 ANDONI COSTA MORENTIN ROTXABIKES 20
73 UNAI LASA IRURZUN CICLOS LIZARRA 20
85 BEÑAT BARBERENA MEOKI PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20
35 DAVID CAYUELA ERANSUS INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
60 DANIEL CURIEL PEÑA QUESOS ALBENIZ 20
63 UNAX MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 20
37 ANDER GARCIA RECALDE INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
62 EZKAI LACUNZA ARZA QUESOS ALBENIZ 20
31 OHIAN AREVALO ARIZALETA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20

107 ALVARO LACALLE ALONSO CICLOS LIZARRA 20
38 JULEN LARUMBE BACAICOA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
72 IKER GOÑI ARMENDARIZ CICLOS LIZARRA 20
33 JULEN AZPIROZ BENGOA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20

102 JAGOBA AGUIRRE URROZ PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20
67 AIERT ZELAIETA AZKARATE MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 20
75 THIERNO MAMOUDOU BAH CICLOS LIZARRA 20



34 SANTXO CARBO LEGARRA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
58 HODEI AUDICANA OLAIZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 20
70 HUGO ETXARRI ZALDIVAR CICLOS LIZARRA 20
77 FAHD OUNINI VERGARECHEA CICLOS LIZARRA 20

GYMKANA

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club Fallos Tiempo Puntos
1 48 MIKEL IGOA YOLDI IZOZMENDI TEAM 0 40,32 100
2 66 IGOR VIELA CELAYETA MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 0 40,92 95
3 65 EKAITZ ZUFIAURRE GOIKOETXEA QUESOS ALBENIZ 0 42,41 90
4 32 IZAN ARIZ GOLDARAZ INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 0 43,43 85
5 85 BEÑAT BARBERENA MEOKI PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 0 48,39 80
6 69 ANDER APEZTEGUIA MARTINEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 0 48,77 75
7 43 AITOR BELOQUI BLANCO INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 0 48,82 70

40 57 IKER AGUIRRE MUÑOA QUESOS ALBENIZ 0 49,09 65
8 62 EZKAI LACUNZA ARZA QUESOS ALBENIZ 0 49,77 60
9 82 MIKEL MATA RECALDE ROTXABIKES 0 52,14 55

10 75 THIERNO MAMOUDOU BAH CICLOS LIZARRA 0 59,62 50
11 56 XABIER GORRITI URDANGARIN ALEA - ARALARTT 1 44,69 45
12 79 ANDONI COSTA MORENTIN ROTXABIKES 1 45,92 40
13 67 AIERT ZELAIETA AZKARATE MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 1 49,98 35
14 63 UNAX MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 1 50,55 30
15 60 DANIEL CURIEL PEÑA QUESOS ALBENIZ 1 52,43 20
16 46 MIKEL CASADO CONTIN IZOZMENDI TEAM 1 60,16 20
17 30 HUGO ALONSO ARBIZU INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 60,44 20
18 33 JULEN AZPIROZ BENGOA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 61 20
19 34 SANTXO CARBO LEGARRA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 63,52 20
20 38 JULEN LARUMBE BACAICOA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 67 20
21 74 XABIER LOPEZ BAQUEDANO CICLOS LIZARRA 2 45,3 20
22 49 BEÑAT IÑIGO CABALLERO IZOZMENDI TEAM 2 45,61 20
23 55 UNAX GALARDI RUIZ ALEA - ARALARTT 2 45,86 20
24 105 JOANES ALDABA ANSA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 2 47,65 20
25 72 IKER GOÑI ARMENDARIZ CICLOS LIZARRA 2 49,17 20
26 35 DAVID CAYUELA ERANSUS INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 2 50,5 20
27 68 IKER AJONA AGUINAGA CICLOS LIZARRA 2 52,82 20
28 31 OHIAN AREVALO ARIZALETA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 2 55,94 20
29 77 FAHD OUNINI VERGARECHEA CICLOS LIZARRA 2 57,74 20
30 87 OIHAN OROZ MURILLO PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 2 58,95 20



31 73 UNAI LASA IRURZUN CICLOS LIZARRA 3 51,77 20
32 53 MANUEL RUIZ JASO IZOZMENDI TEAM 3 52,39 20
33 70 HUGO ETXARRI ZALDIVAR CICLOS LIZARRA 3 55,47 20
34 37 ANDER GARCIA RECALDE INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 3 58,17 20
35 58 HODEI AUDICANA OLAIZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 3 64,87 20
36 78 ALEJANDRO PALMA FERNANDEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 3 65,4 20
37 76 AITOR OLITE SANZ CICLOS LIZARRA 3 74,69 20
38 50 AITOR LARREA AZPILIKUETA IZOZMENDI TEAM 5 67 20
39 106 ALEXANDER AARONBAROJA GRANJA PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 5 78 20
41 102 JAGOBA AGUIRRE URROZ PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 7 61,08 20
42 107 ALVARO LACALLE ALONSO CICLOS LIZARRA

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club LINEA GYMKANA TOTAL
1 32 IZAN ARIZ GOLDARAZ INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 90 85 175
2 66 IGOR VIELA CELAYETA MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 50 95 145
3 69 ANDER APEZTEGUIA MARTINEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 70 75 145
4 48 MIKEL IGOA YOLDI IZOZMENDI TEAM 40 100 140
5 57 IKER AGUIRRE MUÑOA QUESOS ALBENIZ 75 65 140
6 65 EKAITZ ZUFIAURRE GOIKOETXEA QUESOS ALBENIZ 45 90 135
7 74 XABIER LOPEZ BAQUEDANO CICLOS LIZARRA 100 20 120
8 82 MIKEL MATA RECALDE ROTXABIKES 60 55 115
9 46 MIKEL CASADO CONTIN IZOZMENDI TEAM 95 20 115

10 76 AITOR OLITE SANZ CICLOS LIZARRA 85 20 105
11 85 BEÑAT BARBERENA MEOKI PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20 80 100
12 105 JOANES ALDABA ANSA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 80 20 100
13 43 AITOR BELOQUI BLANCO INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 70 90
14 68 IKER AJONA AGUINAGA CICLOS LIZARRA 65 20 85
15 62 EZKAI LACUNZA ARZA QUESOS ALBENIZ 20 60 80
16 30 HUGO ALONSO ARBIZU INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 55 20 75
17 75 THIERNO MAMOUDOU BAH CICLOS LIZARRA 20 50 70
18 56 XABIER GORRITI URDANGARIN ALEA - ARALARTT 20 45 65
19 79 ANDONI COSTA MORENTIN ROTXABIKES 20 40 60
20 67 AIERT ZELAIETA AZKARATE MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 20 35 55
21 53 MANUEL RUIZ JASO IZOZMENDI TEAM 35 20 55
22 63 UNAX MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 20 30 50
23 55 UNAX GALARDI RUIZ ALEA - ARALARTT 30 20 50
24 60 DANIEL CURIEL PEÑA QUESOS ALBENIZ 20 20 40
25 31 OHIAN AREVALO ARIZALETA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40



26 33 JULEN AZPIROZ BENGOA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40
27 34 SANTXO CARBO LEGARRA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40
28 35 DAVID CAYUELA ERANSUS INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40
29 37 ANDER GARCIA RECALDE INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40
30 38 JULEN LARUMBE BACAICOA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40
31 49 BEÑAT IÑIGO CABALLERO IZOZMENDI TEAM 20 20 40
32 50 AITOR LARREA AZPILIKUETA IZOZMENDI TEAM 20 20 40
33 58 HODEI AUDICANA OLAIZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 20 20 40
34 70 HUGO ETXARRI ZALDIVAR CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20 40
35 72 IKER GOÑI ARMENDARIZ CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20 40
36 73 UNAI LASA IRURZUN CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20 40
37 77 FAHD OUNINI VERGARECHEA CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20 40
38 78 ALEJANDRO PALMA FERNANDEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20 40
39 87 OIHAN OROZ MURILLO PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20 20 40
40 102 JAGOBA AGUIRRE URROZ PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20 20 40
41 106 ALEXANDER AARONBAROJA GRANJA PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20 20 40
42 107 ALVARO LACALLE ALONSO CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20



Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club Puntos Federación
1 1 AINHOA LARA MIGUEL IZOZMENDI TEAM 100 NAVARRA
2 10 NATHALIE CARDONA RODRIGUEZ ROTXABIKES 95 NAVARRA
3 5 NOA GARCIA LIZOAIN INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 90 NAVARRA
4 9 ENARA PEREZ BARRENECHEA QUESOS ALBENIZ 85 NAVARRA
5 6 HAIZEA LARREA PINA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 80 NAVARRA
6 161 AINARA COTERON PASCUAL ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB ARAGONESA
7 4 ALBA FUENTES IRIARTE INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 75 NAVARRA
8 8 VERONICA MORRAS VILLOSLADA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 70 NAVARRA
9 16 EIDER RAZKIN ARANGUREN ALEA - ARALARTT 65 NAVARRA

10 14 AMARA ARRIETA SERGIO ALEA - ARALARTT 60 NAVARRA
11 12 JUNE ARIZALETA FERNANDEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 55 NAVARRA
12 3 IONE BAIGORRI CELAYA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 50 NAVARRA
13 13 NORA GOÑI URDIAIN CICLOS LIZARRA 45 NAVARRA
14 15 IZARO ETXEBERRIA MUNDIÑANO ALEA - ARALARTT 40 NAVARRA
15 21 MADDI BERASTEGUI JACA ALEA - ARALARTT 35 NAVARRA

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club FALLOS TIEMPO Premios Federación
1 1 AINHOA LARA MIGUEL IZOZMENDI TEAM 0 50 100 NAVARRA
2 16 EIDER RAZKIN ARANGUREN ALEA - ARALARTT 0 52,32 95 NAVARRA
3 6 HAIZEA LARREA PINA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 0 58 90 NAVARRA
4 10 NATHALIE CARDONA RODRIGUEZ ROTXABIKES 1 44,64 85 NAVARRA
5 5 NOA GARCIA LIZOAIN INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 49,34 80 NAVARRA
6 3 IONE BAIGORRI CELAYA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 58,59 75 NAVARRA
7 4 ALBA FUENTES IRIARTE INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 65 70 NAVARRA
8 13 NORA GOÑI URDIAIN CICLOS LIZARRA 2 60 65 NAVARRA
9 9 ENARA PEREZ BARRENECHEA QUESOS ALBENIZ 3 45 60 NAVARRA

10 161 AINARA COTERON PASCUAL ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 3 48,45 ARAGONESA
11 12 JUNE ARIZALETA FERNANDEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 3 56,48 55 NAVARRA
12 15 IZARO ETXEBERRIA MUNDIÑANO ALEA - ARALARTT 4 67 50 NAVARRA
13 14 AMARA ARRIETA SERGIO ALEA - ARALARTT 4 88,17 45 NAVARRA
14 8 VERONICA MORRAS VILLOSLADA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 7 83,59 40 NAVARRA



15 21 MADDI BERASTEGUI JACA ALEA - ARALARTT NAVARRA

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club Linea GYMKANA TOTAL Federación
1 1 AINHOA LARA MIGUEL IZOZMENDI TEAM 100 100 200 NAVARRA
2 10 NATHALIE CARDONA RODRIGUEZ ROTXABIKES 95 85 180 NAVARRA
3 5 NOA GARCIA LIZOAIN INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 90 80 170 NAVARRA
4 6 HAIZEA LARREA PINA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 80 90 170 NAVARRA
5 16 EIDER RAZKIN ARANGUREN ALEA - ARALARTT 65 95 160 NAVARRA
6 9 ENARA PEREZ BARRENECHEA QUESOS ALBENIZ 85 60 145 NAVARRA
7 4 ALBA FUENTES IRIARTE INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 75 70 145 NAVARRA
8 3 IONE BAIGORRI CELAYA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 50 75 125 NAVARRA
9 8 VERONICA MORRAS VILLOSLADA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 70 40 110 NAVARRA

10 12 JUNE ARIZALETA FERNANDEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 55 55 110 NAVARRA
11 13 NORA GOÑI URDIAIN CICLOS LIZARRA 45 65 110 NAVARRA
12 14 AMARA ARRIETA SERGIO ALEA - ARALARTT 60 45 105 NAVARRA
13 15 IZARO ETXEBERRIA MUNDIÑANO ALEA - ARALARTT 40 50 90 NAVARRA
14 21 MADDI BERASTEGUI JACA CICLOS LIZARRA 35 35 NAVARRA
15 161 AINARA COTERON PASCUAL ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB ARAGONESA



Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club Puntos
1 4 MARCOS DE JUAN IZOZMENDI TEAM 100
2 56 AMETS DEAN GONZALEZ EL  CASERIO-VALSAY 95
3 40 IREI SANCHEZ ONGAY ALEA - ARALARTT 90
4 26 PABLO MONREAL MATEO PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 85
5 37 LANDER GORRITI URDANGARIN ALEA - ARALARTT 80
6 18 JAVIER RAMIREZ DE ALDA ROJAS QUESOS ALBENIZ 75
7 16 ANAI MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 70
8 45 UNAX SOLA RODRIGUEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 65
9 50 EIGER ITURRALDE CELAYETA MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 60

10 32 ANATZ ARRIETA SERGIO ALEA - ARALARTT 55
11 42 AMETS GARCIA URRA CICLOS LIZARRA 50
12 52 EÑAUT ZELAIETA AZKARATE MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 45
13 35 AITZ BERASTEGI NABARRO ALEA - ARALARTT 40
14 70 JAVIER VICENTE LOSADA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 35
15 12 KAI LOPEZ TOMILLO ROTXABIKES 30

Tambien clasificados
19 MARCO ALZUETA MENDIVIL PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20
17 EKAITZ PAULARENA ARCE QUESOS ALBENIZ 20
7 ENAITZ AZKETA SANCHEZ ROTXABIKES 20

55 AXEL BERRUEZO RIPALDA EL  CASERIO-VALSAY 20
66 MIKEL DEL CASTILLO ADOT INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
59 ENEKO GRIMAL LARRAMENDI BTT NAVARRA CDC 20
44 ALAN GOÑI URDIAIN CICLOS LIZARRA 20
34 JURGEN BALDA ANSO ALEA - ARALARTT 20
69 ALAIN IMIZCOZ BEGUIRISTAIN INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
25 UNAX MIRAMON SANCHEZ PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20
38 MATTIN LAZCOZ ETXEBESTE ALEA - ARALARTT 20
1 LIER ARANGUREN OCHOA IZOZMENDI TEAM 20

33 MIKEL AZPIROZ RAZKIN ALEA - ARALARTT 20
67 UNAI HERRERO HASANOV INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20
49 IZAR INDABERE BORNARD MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 20



Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club FALLOS TIEMPO Puntos
1 17 EKAITZ PAULARENA ARCE QUESOS ALBENIZ 0 39,18 100
2 37 LANDER GORRITI URDANGARIN ALEA - ARALARTT 0 39,76 95
3 40 IREI SANCHEZ ONGAY ALEA - ARALARTT 0 45,94 90
4 35 AITZ BERASTEGI NABARRO ALEA - ARALARTT 0 48,5 85
5 38 MATTIN LAZCOZ ETXEBESTE ALEA - ARALARTT 0 49,2 80
6 16 ANAI MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 0 49,7 75
7 26 PABLO MONREAL MATEO PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 0 50,02 70
8 12 KAI LOPEZ TOMILLO ROTXABIKES 0 50,36 65
9 49 IZAR INDABERE BORNARD MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 0 52,88 60

10 42 AMETS GARCIA URRA CICLOS LIZARRA 0 53,94 55
11 1 LIER ARANGUREN OCHOA IZOZMENDI TEAM 0 58,02 50
12 18 JAVIER RAMIREZ DE ALDA ROJAS QUESOS ALBENIZ 1 45,56 45
13 4 MARCOS DE JUAN IZOZMENDI TEAM 1 45,82 40
14 32 ANATZ ARRIETA SERGIO ALEA - ARALARTT 1 47,74 35
15 52 EÑAUT ZELAIETA AZKARATE MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 1 50,03 30
16 55 AXEL BERRUEZO RIPALDA EL  CASERIO-VALSAY 1 52,22 20
17 25 UNAX MIRAMON SANCHEZ PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 1 58,3 20
18 44 ALAN GOÑI URDIAIN CICLOS LIZARRA 1 58,36 20
19 66 MIKEL DEL CASTILLO ADOT INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 59,3 20
20 50 EIGER ITURRALDE CELAYETA MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 1 67,5 20
21 59 ENEKO GRIMAL LARRAMENDI BTT NAVARRA CDC 2 54,7 20
22 7 ENAITZ AZKETA SANCHEZ ROTXABIKES 2 58,424 20
23 56 AMETS DEAN GONZALEZ EL  CASERIO-VALSAY 2 59,28 20
24 70 JAVIER VICENTE LOSADA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 2 69,48 20
25 34 JURGEN BALDA ANSO ALEA - ARALARTT 2 78,34 20
26 45 UNAX SOLA RODRIGUEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 3 53,46 20
27 19 MARCO ALZUETA MENDIVIL PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 3 58,36 20
28 69 ALAIN IMIZCOZ BEGUIRISTAIN INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 4 57,7 20
29 33 MIKEL AZPIROZ RAZKIN ALEA - ARALARTT 4 69,08 20
30 67 UNAI HERRERO HASANOV INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 6 83,24 20



Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club LINEA GYMKANA TOTAL
1 40 IREI SANCHEZ ONGAY ALEA - ARALARTT 90 90 180
2 37 LANDER GORRITI URDANGARIN ALEA - ARALARTT 80 95 175
3 26 PABLO MONREAL MATEO PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 85 70 155
4 16 ANAI MAZKIARAN DIEGUEZ QUESOS ALBENIZ 70 75 145
5 4 MARCOS  DE JUAN IZOZMENDI TEAM 100 40 140
6 35 AITZ BERASTEGI NABARRO ALEA - ARALARTT 40 85 125
7 17 EKAITZ PAULARENA ARCE QUESOS ALBENIZ 20 100 120
8 18 JAVIER RAMIREZ DE ALDA ROJAS QUESOS ALBENIZ 75 45 120
9 56 AMETS DEAN GONZALEZ EL  CASERIO-VALSAY 95 20 115

10 42 AMETS GARCIA URRA CICLOS LIZARRA 50 55 105
11 38 MATTIN LAZCOZ ETXEBESTE ALEA - ARALARTT 20 80 100
12 12 KAI LOPEZ TOMILLO ROTXABIKES 30 65 95
13 32 ANATZ ARRIETA SERGIO ALEA - ARALARTT 55 35 90
14 45 UNAX SOLA RODRIGUEZ CICLOS LIZARRA 65 20 85
15 49 IZAR INDABERE BORNARD MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 20 60 80
16 50 EIGER ITURRALDE CELAYETA MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 60 20 80
17 52 EÑAUT ZELAIETA AZKARATE MARIEZKURRENA-JOSENEA-MALKORRA 45 30 75
18 1 LIER ARANGUREN OCHOA IZOZMENDI TEAM 20 50 70
19 70 JAVIER VICENTE LOSADA INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 35 20 55
20 7 ENAITZ AZKETA SANCHEZ ROTXABIKES 20 20 40
21 19 MARCO ALZUETA MENDIVIL PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20 20 40
22 25 UNAX MIRAMON SANCHEZ PESCADERIA OLAVERRI 20 20 40
23 33 MIKEL AZPIROZ RAZKIN ALEA - ARALARTT 20 20 40
24 34 JURGEN BALDA ANSO ALEA - ARALARTT 20 20 40
25 44 ALAN GOÑI URDIAIN CICLOS LIZARRA 20 20 40
26 55 AXEL BERRUEZO RIPALDA EL  CASERIO-VALSAY 20 20 40
27 59 ENEKO GRIMAL LARRAMENDI BTT NAVARRA CDC 20 20 40
28 66 MIKEL DEL CASTILLO ADOT INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40
29 67 UNAI HERRERO HASANOV INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40



30 69 ALAIN IMIZCOZ BEGUIRISTAIN INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 20 20 40



Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club Puntos
1 85 ALIX ALZA GONZALEZ INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 100
2 88 ANE LAIGLESIA RONCAL POWER RACE, C.C. 95
3 87 NORA TANCO ADERS INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 90
4 90 KAROLYNA MUZYKA MARTYNYUK ROTXABIKES 85

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club FALLOS TIEMPO Puntos
1 88 ANE LAIGLESIA RONCAL POWER RACE, C.C. 1 47,76 100
2 87 NORA TANCO ADERS INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 1 52,72 95
3 90 KAROLYNA MUZYKA MARTYNYUK ROTXABIKES 1 54,84 90
4 85 ALIX ALZA GONZALEZ INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 2 58,48 85

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo/Club LINEA GYMKANA TOTAL
2 88 ANE LAIGLESIA RONCAL POWER RACE, C.C. 95 100 195
1 85 ALIX ALZA GONZALEZ INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 100 85 185
3 87 NORA TANCO ADERS INAME - SEAL - ERMITAGAÑA 90 95 185
4 90 KAROLYNA MUZYKA MARTYNYUK ROTXABIKES 85 90 175


